
 21.50in
546.10mm

 

 0in
0.00mm

 

 27.69in
703.26mm

 

 35.69in
906.46mm

 

WALL MOUNTED (110V)
BATTERY CHARGER

110V POWER SUPPLY

CHARGING CORD

POWER HEAD

 34.50in
876.30mm

 

FORWARD/REVERSE

CASTER - 6" WHEEL WITH BRAKE

ON/OFF SWITCH

CHARGING
PLUG

FUSE

BILL OF MATERIALS
NO. PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 175219 1 PW - WALL CHARGER FIBERGLASS - STAINLESS STEEL

2 ASSEM-000017 1 PW - POWER WINDER 304L STAINLESS STEEL

ENGINEERING DATA

MATERIAL:

NOTE:

1 DIMENSIONS VARY WITH SPECIFIC APPLICATIONS. SPECIFICATIONS ARE NOMINAL AND 
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CONTACT SPECTRUM AQUATICS FOR CUSTOM APPLICATIONS

7100 Spectrum Lane     Missoula, Montana 59808    
800.791.8056     www.spectrumproducts.com

REVISION:

PRODUCT: PW - COMPLETE SYSTEM 175248 - WITH CHARGER
MODEL #: 175248

304L STAINLESS STEEL
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CATALOG #: 175248

FINISH #: POWDER COAT: BLACK MATTE
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